341 Meetings, Charlotte and Shelby Divisions

November 13, 2024

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Melanie Raubach

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190
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Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:15 AM
24-30883 Rosanne Damato (Marcu

10:00 AM
24-30784
24-30870
24-30897
24-30896
24-30726

10:15 AM
24-30872
24-30450
24-30905
24-30767
24-30878

s D. Crow)

Akeem Ramon Hemans
Rocky Jokbengboon
Amber Delores Braje
Ashley Sutton

Brian Christopher Arant

John Bernas Ruppert
Duncan Carl Gray
Gabriel Enrigue Garcia
Kenneth R. Baker
Zena Brunson

(Rashad Blossom)
(Stacy C. Cordes)
(Marcus D. Crow)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

(Damon Duncan)
(David William Hands)
(David William Hands)
(Brian P. Hayes)
(Jeffrey S. Nowak)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:30 AM
24-30907
24-40205

24-40208
24-40207

24-40200
24-40191

)24-40206

11:00 AM
24-30902
24-30912

24-30727
24-30749
24-30807
24-30873
24-30875
24-30906

24-40190

Michelle Marie Emerick
Ronald Earl Lunsford
Connie Pope Lunsford
Stephen Anthony Davis
Michael L. Foster and
Melissa Berry Foster
Franciny Soto Cooper
Dillan James Anderson

Harold Clure Wright and
Donna Mae Wright

Amanda Elizabeth O’Green
Lesley Erikcia Carcamo-
Alvarado

Dilek Simsir

Mahaveer Mali

Allen Lamont Jackson
Sergei Gurianov

Miyah Makia Lewis
Amanda Caitlyn Heitbrink

Joy Renee Humes

(Geoffrey A. Planer)
(Geoffrey A. Planer)

(Geoffrey A. Planer)
(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Stephen Christopher
Moore

(Roderick H. Wilcox)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)
(Pro Se)

Cases to be continued, concluded and NDR’d:

(Robert Lutz)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior

meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to connect while driving.




If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

